N/A
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LFC789D25CPWR 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 9 V ~ 16 V
Type: Positive Fixed and Adjustable
Supplier Device Package: 8-TSSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Current - Supply: 2.5mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LFC789D25CPWR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LFC789D25CPWRE4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFC789D25CPW
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWG4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFCB0002X
SWITCH CONTACT BLOCK N.C. 10A 60
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFC789D25CDR
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LFCL0250ZA1
FUSE CARTRIDGE 600VAC NON STD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWRG4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LFC789D25CDRG4
TI
RFQ
LFCB0001X
SWITCH CONTACT BLOCK N.O. 10A 60
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
LFC789D25CPWE4
IC REG CTRLR DUAL FIX/ADJ 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
S1008R-223K
FIXED IND 22UH 170MA 6 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1008-181K
FIXED IND 180NH 970MA 120 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SCRH64B-390
FIXED IND 39UH 690MA 370 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
SCRH64B-220
FIXED IND 22UH 910MA 270 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
IHSM4825EB181L
FIXED IND 180UH 500MA 1.37 OHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
IHSM4825PJ821L
FIXED IND 820UH 260MA 6.04 OHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CLF6045NIT-221M-D
FIXED IND 220UH 570MA 864 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
SP1210R-561H
FIXED IND 560NH 1.38A 109 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4922-11J
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.61A 58 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4307-395H
FIXED IND 3.9MH 67MA 73.8 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ